Software Announcement
October 21, 2003
IBM Informix and WebSphere Bundles advance
e-business on demand in global Informix
environments

Overview
Informix  customers can extend the

environment, network topology/security, and physical
security.
Ordering information
This product is available only via Passport Advantage. It
is not available as shrinkwrap.
Product information
Licensed Product Product
function title group category
Informix and Informix Informix and
 WebSphere  Bundles  WebSphere
 Enterprise Bundle  Enterprise Bundle
Informix and Informix Informix and
 WebSphere  Bundles  WebSphere
 Workgroup Bundle  Workgroup Bundle
Passport Advantage Licensing
Informix and WebSphere Enterprise Bundle
Part
Description number
Informix/WebSphere Ent Bndl Proc E015QLL
 SW Maintenance Annual Renewal
IFMX/WS Ent Bndl Proc fr IDS 7 D53EGLL
 EEU Proc TRDUP LIC+SW MAINT 12
 Months
Informix/WebSphere Ent Bndl Proc D53EELL
 License; SW Maintenance 12
 Months
Informix/WebSphere Ent Bndl Proc D53EFLL
 SW Maintenance Reinstatement 12
 Months
Part
Description number
Informix and WebSphere Workgroup Bundle
Informix/WebSphere WE Bndl Proc E015NLL
 SW Maintenance Annual Renewal
Informix/WebSphere WE Bndl Proc D53EALL
 License; SW Maintenance 12
 Months
Informix/WebSphere WE Bndl Proc D53EBLL
 SW Maintenance Reinstatement 12
 Months
Passport Advantage Supply
Informix/WebSphere Enterprise Bundle V1